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*rkxk*k Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis *****x

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Item-total Statistics

Gl
G2
G3
G4
G5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
N16
N17
N18
N19
N20
P21
P22
P23
P24
P25
E26
E27
E28

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deleted

217.4000
217.3000
217.4000
217.8333
217.6667
217.4667
217.4000
217.3333
217.4333
217.8333
217.2667
217.3000
217.3667
217.4333
217.5000
217.5000
217.3333
217.2333
217.6333
217.6000
217.6333
217.4667
217.4333
217.4667
217.4000
217.3667
217.4000
217.6000

Scale
Variance
if Item
Deleted

898.0586
925.5448
903.0241
896.8506
903.0747
909.6885
900.8862
893.6954
898.8230
901.7471
906.1851
898.3724
895.4989
896.4437
898.4483
897.1379
897.2126
905.1333
902.9816
920.8517
895.2230
906.4471
899.8230
901.2747
895.6448
889.0506
887.2655
894.3345

Reliability

Corrected
Item-
Total

Correlation

.6330
.7802
.5609
.5980
.5598
.4093
.6491
.7839
.6492
.5295
.6054
.5322
.8459
.8044
.6522
.6436
.5980
.5526
.5950
.7962
.6882
.5983
.5623
.5923
.6837
.7504
7172
.7037

Alpha
if Item
Deleted

.9697
.9709
.9699
.9698
.9699
.9702
.9697
.9694
.9697
.9700
.9698
.9700
.9693
.9694
.9697
.9697
.9698
.9699
.9698
.9706
.9696
.9698
.9699
.9698
.9696
.9694
.9694
.9695

110



E29 217.6000 878.1276 .8426 .9690

E30 217.4000 890.0931 .7604 .9693
E31 217.5333 890.1713 .7490 .9694
Reliability Coefficients
N of Cases = 30.0 N of Items = 31
Alpha = .9320
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